
Facility Usage for District of NORTHERN GEORGIA
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

19 (N/GA)

Federal

ATL Atlanta USP

Jail Days 2,226 2,235 2,194 2,168 2,301 2,253 2,622 2,473 2,426 2,244 2,211 2,298 27,651 27,651

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 71.81 79.82 70.77 72.27 74.23 75.10 84.58 79.77 80.87 72.39 73.70 74.13 75.76

Federal Total

Jail Days 2,226 2,235 2,194 2,168 2,301 2,253 2,622 2,473 2,426 2,244 2,211 2,298 27,651 27,651

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 75.1072.27 74.23 73.7079.77 72.3970.7779.8271.81 80.8784.58 74.13 75.76

IGA

4Z0 Polk County Detention Center

Jail Days 112 109 158 198 253 277 327 316 323 339 318 290 3,020 3,020

Paid Jail Days 112 109 158 198 253 277 327 316 323 339 318 290 3,020 3,020

Cost $ 5,600 $ 5,450 $ 7,900 $ 9,900 $ 12,650 $ 13,850 $ 16,350 $ 15,800 $ 16,150 $ 16,950 $ 15,900 $ 14,500 $ 151,000 $ 151,000

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 3.61 3.89 5.10 6.60 8.16 9.23 10.55 10.19 10.77 10.94 10.60 9.35 8.27

4M1 Cherokee Co Jail

Jail Days 191 177 173 146 93 105 146 178 164 164 198 217 1,952 1,952

Paid Jail Days 191 177 173 146 93 105 146 178 164 164 198 217 1,952 1,952

Cost $ 7,449 $ 6,903 $ 6,747 $ 5,694 $ 3,627 $ 4,095 $ 5,694 $ 6,942 $ 6,396 $ 6,396 $ 7,722 $ 8,463 $ 76,128 $ 76,128

Rate $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00 $ 39.00

Avg Pop 6.16 6.32 5.58 4.87 3.00 3.50 4.71 5.74 5.47 5.29 6.60 7.00 5.35

4C2 Floyd  Co Jail

Jail Days 18 48 50 110 162 168 105 62 61 55 44 31 914 914

Paid Jail Days 18 48 50 110 162 168 105 62 61 55 44 31 914 914

Limited Official UseThu Feb 26 09:10:15 EST 2015 1



District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 694 $ 1,851 $ 1,928 $ 4,242 $ 6,247 $ 6,478 $ 4,049 $ 2,391 $ 2,352 $ 2,121 $ 1,697 $ 1,195 $ 35,244 $ 35,244

Rate $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56 $ 38.56

Avg Pop 0.58 1.71 1.61 3.67 5.23 5.60 3.39 2.00 2.03 1.77 1.47 1.00 2.50

4I9 Bartow Co Jail

Jail Days 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 0 0 18 18

Paid Jail Days 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 0 0 18 18

Cost $ 0 $ 423 $ 47 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 235 $ 47 $ 94 $ 0 $ 0 $ 846 $ 846

Rate $ 0.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 47.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.32 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.16 0.03 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.05

4G7 Atlanta City Jail

Jail Days 470 545 753 530 500 416 439 325 285 274 228 216 4,981 4,981

Paid Jail Days 470 545 753 530 500 416 439 325 285 274 228 216 4,981 4,981

Cost $ 36,660 $ 42,510 $ 58,734 $ 41,340 $ 39,000 $ 32,448 $ 34,242 $ 25,350 $ 22,230 $ 21,372 $ 17,784 $ 16,848 $ 388,518 $ 388,518

Rate $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00

Avg Pop 15.16 19.46 24.29 17.67 16.13 13.87 14.16 10.48 9.50 8.84 7.60 6.97 13.65

AAG Hall County Jail

Jail Days 781 861 850 696 734 652 742 845 894 1,173 1,166 1,205 10,599 10,599

Paid Jail Days 781 861 850 696 734 652 742 845 894 1,173 1,166 1,205 10,599 10,599

Cost $ 41,393 $ 45,633 $ 45,050 $ 36,888 $ 38,902 $ 34,556 $ 39,326 $ 44,785 $ 47,382 $ 62,169 $ 61,798 $ 63,865 $ 561,747 $ 561,747

Rate $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00

Avg Pop 25.19 30.75 27.42 23.20 23.68 21.73 23.94 27.26 29.80 37.84 38.87 38.87 29.04

4W9 Banks County Jail

Jail Days 51 28 31 30 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 168

Paid Jail Days 51 28 31 30 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 168

Cost $ 1,785 $ 980 $ 1,085 $ 1,050 $ 980 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 5,880 $ 5,880

Rate $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 1.65 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.46

4Z7 Dekalb County Detention Center

Jail Days 340 408 424 421 357 376 478 386 330 294 315 327 4,456 4,456

Paid Jail Days 340 408 424 421 357 376 478 386 330 294 315 327 4,456 4,456

Cost $ 15,980 $ 19,176 $ 19,928 $ 19,787 $ 16,779 $ 17,672 $ 22,466 $ 18,142 $ 15,510 $ 13,818 $ 14,805 $ 15,369 $ 209,432 $ 209,432

Rate $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00

Avg Pop 10.97 14.57 13.68 14.03 11.52 12.53 15.42 12.45 11.00 9.48 10.50 10.55 12.21
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

IGA Total

Jail Days 1,963 2,185 2,440 2,131 2,127 1,994 2,237 2,117 2,058 2,301 2,269 2,286 26,108 26,108

2,2692,131 2,2372,1271,963 2,3012,185 2,0581,994 2,2862,1172,440Paid Jail Days 26,10826,108

$ 118,901 $ 1,428,795$ 141,419 $ 118,185 $ 113,645 $ 119,706$ 109,561Cost $ 122,127$ 122,926 $ 122,920$ 110,067 $ 1,428,795$ 120,240$ 109,099

$ 54.73$ 55.80 $ 53.48$ 56.26 $ 52.60$ 55.81 $ 53.42 $ 52.76$ 54.71$ 57.96 $ 54.59Rate $ 55.56 $ 53.68

Avg Pop 66.4671.04 68.62 75.6468.28 74.2278.7178.0263.32 68.6072.17 73.74 71.53

Private

AAI Robert A. Deyton Detention Facility

Jail Days 11,322 9,865 10,598 10,007 10,498 10,180 9,856 9,672 8,994 9,768 9,358 9,771 119,889 119,889

Paid Jail Days 11,322 9,865 10,598 10,007 10,498 10,180 9,856 9,672 8,994 9,768 9,358 9,771 119,889 119,889

Cost $ 1,035,923 $ 1,010,588 $ 1,029,650 $ 1,036,776 $ 1,061,950 $ 1,031,411 $ 1,032,314 $ 991,645 $ 990,533 $ 1,028,249 $ 1,086,283 $ 1,160,092 $ 12,495,415 $ 12,495,415

Rate $ 91.50 $ 102.44 $ 97.16 $ 103.61 $ 101.16 $ 101.32 $ 104.74 $ 102.53 $ 110.13 $ 105.27 $ 116.08 $ 118.73 $ 104.22

Avg Pop 365.23 352.32 341.87 333.57 338.65 339.33 317.94 312.00 299.80 315.10 311.93 315.19 328.46

Private Total

Jail Days 11,322 9,865 10,598 10,007 10,498 10,180 9,856 9,672 8,994 9,768 9,358 9,771 119,889 119,889

9,35810,007 9,85610,49811,322 9,7689,865 8,99410,180 9,7719,67210,598Paid Jail Days 119,889119,889

$ 1,036,776 $ 12,495,415$ 1,029,650 $ 1,061,950 $ 991,645 $ 1,086,283$ 1,035,923Cost $ 1,032,314$ 1,010,588 $ 1,028,249$ 990,533 $ 12,495,415$ 1,160,092$ 1,031,411

$ 104.22$ 103.61 $ 110.13$ 102.44 $ 118.73$ 91.50 $ 105.27 $ 116.08$ 101.32$ 97.16 $ 104.74Rate $ 101.16 $ 102.53

Avg Pop 339.33333.57 338.65 311.93312.00 315.10341.87352.32365.23 299.80317.94 315.19 328.46

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 30 20 2 1 3 3 10 21 6 2 15 17 130 130

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.97 0.71 0.06 0.03 0.10 0.10 0.32 0.68 0.20 0.06 0.50 0.55 0.36

4M7 Just Care - Columbia Regional Center

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 30 31 30 31 145 145

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.74 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.40
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 30 20 2 1 3 3 10 44 36 33 45 48 275 275

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.100.03 0.10 1.501.42 1.060.060.710.97 1.200.32 1.55 0.76

19 (N/GA) Total

$ 1,105,290

$ 106.19$ 86.22

12,050

$ 1,155,676

491.41 481.60

12,093

$ 1,280,332

13,038

$ 95.38$ 99.58

$ 13,924,210

476.51

14,929

12,138

14,305

$ 1,205,988$ 1,151,169

$ 94.07

$ 1,171,070

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,154,441

$ 93.68

14,346 173,923

$ 93.48

462.77

14,306

13,285 12,069

$ 1,133,514

14,307 14,403

$ 89.82

11,627

15,234

$ 1,140,510

12,625

$ 13,924,210

461.47 464.61476.91

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

145,997

14,430

Cost

145,997

$ 1,145,484

$ 103.72

13,514 13,883

450.47475.01510.87501.33

14,725

11,05212,174

$ 1,100,600

11,789

173,923

Rate $ 93.76

15,541

480.99

$ 1,180,135

$ 95.46$ 95.21

462.77

Grand Total

480.99

$ 1,154,441

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,100,600

$ 94.07

14,346

$ 95.46

145,997

481.60

$ 99.58

13,285

475.01510.87

12,057

$ 89.82

14,725

$ 106.19

$ 1,151,169 $ 13,924,210

462.77

$ 95.21

461.47501.33 464.61

$ 1,155,676

$ 93.48Rate $ 95.37

14,307

11,62711,789

462.77

Jail Days 15,234 13,883

Avg Pop

$ 103.72

13,038

14,306

12,138

$ 13,924,210

476.51450.47

$ 93.76

$ 1,280,332

12,069

Cost

$ 93.68

14,430

$ 86.22

145,997

173,923

$ 95.38

$ 1,105,290

15,541

11,05212,174

$ 1,145,484

14,929

12,625

13,514

12,050

$ 1,205,988$ 1,140,510$ 1,180,135

14,305

476.91491.41

14,403

$ 1,133,514

173,923

12,093

$ 1,171,070
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